
Summer at Trinity, Buckingham 

A Menu for Discipleship 

 
 

Movies:   Fruit Salad with Films 

Monday Matinees (plus a second showing) 
In Her Shoes      1 PM Monday July 11    

                                       7 PM Wednesday July 13   
Waking Ned Devine     1 PM Monday July 25    

                                       5  PM Sunday July 24 (bring your supper 

Gran Torino     1 PM Monday August 1   

                                       7 PM Thursday August 4 

Wonder Woman    1 PM Monday August 15   

                                       7 PM  Saturday August 20 

UP       1 Pm Monday August 29   

                                       7 PM  Wednesday August 31  

                  

 

 

Sunday Coffee Hour:  9 AM Coffee with Caring 

Topics for between the Sunday Services: 
June 26   Outreach 

July 10     Fall Sale 

July 17    Ask a Priest (Musings with Mary McCullough) 

July 31    Sunday School 

August 14   Pastoral Care 

 
 

Food, Fellowship and Frank Conversation 

All your questions about worship, belief and role 

models answered! 
Thursday, July 7 at 7 PM     Sundaes with the Saints   

        Martha offers reflections about the Saints of Summer 

Tuesday, July 26 at 7 PM     Limoncello with the Lectionary 

         Who chooses these readings on Sunday anyway? 

Tuesday, August 16 at 7 PM    Crème Brule with the Creed 

         What if I don’t believe what WE BELIEVE…? 

Thursday, August 25, at 7 PM  Watermelon with Worship 

          Ushers and lectors and intercessors…oh my! 

 
Book Chat:  Blueberry Pie with a good book 

Wednesday, July 20 at 1 PM 

“How to Be: A Monk and a Journalist Reflect on Living & Dying, 

Purpose & Prayer, Forgiveness & Friendship” by Judith Valente and 

Paul Quenon OCSO  

 

 

Peace Vigil:  Peaches and Peace 
Prayers for peace in our hearts, our homes, our nation 

and the world. 
 

Every Monday beginning June 26 in Historic Trinity at 7 PM 


